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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
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1     Zach Baker             M2529         1/20     1:10:05    5:21     1:10:05
2     Luka Thor              M3034         1/27     1:11:21    5:27     1:11:21
3     Zach Baedke            M3034         2/27     1:22:39    6:19     1:22:37
4     Kevin Brown            M3034         3/27     1:23:39    6:23     1:23:35
5     Pasca Myers            F3034         1/42     1:24:05    6:25     1:24:02
6     Brian Labenz           M3034         4/27     1:24:56    6:29     1:24:49
7     Jason Moritz           M4044         1/19     1:24:59    6:29     1:24:54
8     Shannon Suing          F3539         1/51     1:25:06    6:30     1:25:04
9     Brian Bergstrom        M4044         2/19     1:26:29    6:36     1:26:24
10    Elizabeth Woodruff     F3034         2/42     1:26:38    6:37     1:26:35
11    Robert Stamm           M4549         1/21     1:26:59    6:38     1:26:50
12    Rick Tast              M4044         3/19     1:27:30    6:41     1:27:26
13    Stacy Robert Priebe    M4549         2/21     1:27:55    6:42     1:27:46
14    Travis Kovarik         M4044         4/19     1:28:39    6:46     1:28:31
15    Julie Gawith           F3034         3/42     1:28:49    6:47     1:28:41
16    Ken Bereski            M3539         1/34     1:30:18    6:53     1:30:10
17    Brian Bergt            M5559         1/19     1:30:42    6:55     1:30:35
18    Mariano Uberti         M4044         5/19     1:30:56    6:57     1:30:51
19    Roy White              M5054         1/20     1:30:57    6:57     1:30:52
20    Robert Alderson        M3034         5/27     1:31:06    6:58     1:31:04
21    Shane Warren           M4044         6/19     1:31:29    6:59     1:31:21
22    Raymundo Longoria      M3034         6/27     1:32:51    7:04     1:32:28
23    Tyler Gilkey           M3034         7/27     1:33:25    7:08     1:33:17
24    Jason Michalak         M3539         2/34     1:33:33    7:09     1:33:28
25    Jim McCarthy           M5054         2/20     1:34:11    7:10     1:33:49
26    Bob Garcia             M6064         1/13     1:35:04    7:15     1:34:54
27    Brian Cook             M4549         3/21     1:35:35    7:17     1:35:22
28    Jamie Gastineau        M4549         4/21     1:35:46    7:19     1:35:40
29    Chad Oswald            M4549         5/21     1:37:00    7:24     1:36:46
30    Pedro Gabriel          M2529         2/20     1:38:02    7:28     1:37:47
31    Gregory Hattan         M6064         2/13     1:38:09    7:29     1:37:57
32    Joe Warner             M3539         3/34     1:39:08    7:34     1:38:57
33    Travis Bankson         M2529         3/20     1:39:29    7:35     1:39:19
34    Don Honeycutt          M5559         2/19     1:39:35    7:36     1:39:22
35    Seth Bailey            M1924         1/10     1:39:33    7:36     1:39:23
36    Eric Clymer            M2529         4/20     1:39:56    7:37     1:39:36
37    Ray Chmiel             M5559         3/19     1:41:27    7:37     1:39:42
38    Dawn L Claus           F5054         1/34     1:40:03    7:37     1:39:47
39    Matt Lentz             M3034         8/27     1:40:33    7:39     1:40:11
40    Joel Murch-Shafer      M0118          1/4     1:40:42    7:40     1:40:26
41    Heidi Tast             F4044         1/31     1:40:59    7:43     1:40:55
42    Grant Siekman          M1924         2/10     1:42:02    7:46     1:41:39
43    Ryan Carlson           M3034         9/27     1:42:06    7:47     1:41:50
44    Nathan Goertzen        M4044         7/19     1:42:33    7:49     1:42:20
45    Michael Bergen         M3034        10/27     1:42:33    7:49     1:42:21
46    Tatiana Long           F2529         1/27     1:43:23    7:50     1:42:34
47    Kj Lentz               M5054         3/20     1:43:51    7:54     1:43:25
48    Adam Musich            M2529         5/20     1:44:01    7:55     1:43:38
49    Chad Dean              M4549         6/21     1:44:02    7:56     1:43:46
50    Matt Elsbury           M3539         4/34     1:44:10    7:56     1:43:53
51    Rik Zortman            M4044         8/19     1:45:50    7:58     1:44:10
52    Courtney Drake         M5559         4/19     1:44:39    7:58     1:44:18
53    Brianna Bankson        F2529         2/27     1:44:35    7:58     1:44:18
54    Austan Haynes          M2529         6/20     1:44:57    7:59     1:44:33
55    Darren Siekman         M5054         4/20     1:45:11    8:01     1:44:49
56    Jeff Wickett           M5054         5/20     1:45:20    8:02     1:45:04
57    Scott Rief             M3539         5/34     1:46:24    8:06     1:46:06
58    Jane Johnson           F5054         2/34     1:48:15    8:11     1:47:08
59    Trent Cannon           M3034        11/27     1:48:00    8:13     1:47:33
60    Lyndi Fielitz          F2529         3/27     1:48:04    8:14     1:47:43
61    Johnny Santos          M5559         5/19     1:48:10    8:14     1:47:50
62    Audrey Brydl-Andrews   F3034         4/42     1:48:33    8:16     1:48:11
63    Matt Rief              M4044         9/19     1:48:34    8:16     1:48:15
64    Audrey Jensen          F3034         5/42     1:48:46    8:17     1:48:21
65    Mark Elyea             M5054         6/20     1:48:40    8:17     1:48:24
66    Dennis Garrett         M4549         7/21     1:48:39    8:18     1:48:31
67    Danny Dubbs            M6064         3/13     1:49:06    8:19     1:48:46
68    Jaron Volk             M3034        12/27     1:50:22    8:22     1:49:32
69    Brian Clymer           M2529         7/20     1:50:25    8:25     1:50:05
70    Isaac Berg             M3034        13/27     1:50:37    8:26     1:50:19
71    Logan Miller           M1924         3/10     1:50:44    8:26     1:50:23
72    Nolan Clausen          M2529         8/20     1:50:37    8:26     1:50:28
73    Tosha Mowry            F3034         6/42     1:51:14    8:27     1:50:31
74    Bryson Williams        M2529         9/20     1:50:55    8:27     1:50:36
75    Heather Ackermann      F4044         2/31     1:51:21    8:29     1:50:56
76    Alane Lentz            F5054         3/34     1:51:28    8:29     1:51:07
77    Jesus Monter           M1924         4/10     1:52:38    8:34     1:52:06
78    Morgan Stover          F2529         4/27     1:52:24    8:34     1:52:07
79    Lori Leonard           F5559         1/15     1:52:59    8:34     1:52:12
80    Alvaro Gamero          M5559         6/19     1:53:10    8:34     1:52:12
81    Paige Yockey           F2529         5/27     1:53:09    8:35     1:52:16
82    Regan Clymer           F2529         6/27     1:52:45    8:35     1:52:20
83    Jeff Spilinek          M4549         8/21     1:52:52    8:35     1:52:20
84    Jennifer McElroy       F4044         3/31     1:52:59    8:35     1:52:24
85    Adam Joseph            M2529        10/20     1:52:44    8:35     1:52:26
86    Craig Vancura          M5054         7/20     1:53:16    8:37     1:52:41
87    Dean Davis             M5559         7/19     1:53:25    8:37     1:52:46
88    Dan Bruns              M3539         6/34     1:53:59    8:37     1:52:48
89    Mary Hillabrand        F3539         2/51     1:53:22    8:38     1:52:55
90    Kelli Vetter           F3539         3/51     1:53:26    8:38     1:52:58
91    Christian Kroos        M3539         7/34     1:53:29    8:39     1:53:08
92    Sonja Honeycutt        F4549         1/18     1:53:29    8:39     1:53:10
93    Jill Eberspacher       F3539         4/51     1:53:56    8:40     1:53:28
94    Todd Bircher           M5559         8/19     1:54:02    8:40     1:53:31
95    Kerry Bumgardner       F4044         4/31     1:54:21    8:41     1:53:36
96    George Chaney          M4549         9/21     1:54:19    8:41     1:53:40
97    Kaleb Mayfield         M2529        11/20     1:54:42    8:41     1:53:40
98    Claire Oglesby         F4044         5/31     1:54:34    8:43     1:54:11
99    Mike Baptiste          M4044        10/19     1:54:52    8:45     1:54:26
100   Cara Esau              F3539         5/51     1:54:56    8:45     1:54:33
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101   Linda Larsen           F5054         4/34     1:55:13    8:47     1:54:55
102   Mike Zimmerman         M4549        10/21     1:56:17    8:48     1:55:17
103   Suzy Poulsen           F5054         5/34     1:56:03    8:49     1:55:28
104   Kristine Hollon        F3539         6/51     1:56:00    8:50     1:55:31
105   Kristin Riedy          F4549         2/18     1:55:58    8:50     1:55:38
106   Mariah Lockard         F3034         7/42     1:56:43    8:52     1:56:08
107   Ryan Chapman           M3539         8/34     1:56:46    8:53     1:56:21
108   Aaron Korth            M3539         9/34     1:56:52    8:54     1:56:28
109   Tom Michalek           M4549        11/21     1:57:53    8:57     1:57:13
110   Morgan Thorson         F1924         1/27     1:57:49    8:58     1:57:16
111   Kevin Forch            M3034        14/27     1:57:57    8:58     1:57:20
112   Jesse Florang          M3539        10/34     1:59:10    8:58     1:57:26
113   Andrew Potter          M3539        11/34     1:58:32    8:59     1:57:39
114   Curtis Cummings        M3539        12/34     1:58:13    9:00     1:57:50
115   Daniel Robbins         M3034        15/27     1:58:56    9:01     1:58:04
116   Isaiah Robbins         M2529        12/20     1:58:57    9:01     1:58:05
117   Sydney Holtmeier       F1924         2/27     1:58:40    9:01     1:58:07
118   Chelsea Tietjen        F3034         8/42     1:58:40    9:02     1:58:08
119   Justin Kilchenmann     M3539        13/34     1:58:30    9:02     1:58:11
120   Becky Fields           F5054         6/34     1:59:06    9:03     1:58:32
121   Lindsey Mettenbrink    F3034         9/42     1:59:15    9:03     1:58:34
122   Joseph Bamesberger     M1924         5/10     1:58:46    9:04     1:58:36
123   Toby Sandal            M5054         8/20     1:59:29    9:04     1:58:47
124   Amanda Dimmitt         F3034        10/42     1:59:40    9:06     1:59:05
125   Susan Kment            F5054         7/34     2:00:02    9:06     1:59:12
126   Kim Ostermeyer         F5054         8/34     1:59:57    9:08     1:59:27
127   Aaron Fabel            M3539        14/34     1:59:59    9:08     1:59:39
128   Jonathan Holliday      M4044        11/19     2:01:23    9:10     1:59:56
129   Becky Sudik            F5054         9/34     2:01:09    9:10     2:00:03
130   Jennifer Gramlich      F2529         7/27     2:00:39    9:11     2:00:13
131   Reese Florang          M3034        16/27     2:02:06    9:12     2:00:22
132   David Steinkruger      M5559         9/19     2:01:02    9:13     2:00:35
133   Carolyn Thayer         F1924         3/27     2:01:34    9:13     2:00:39
134   Heath Trampe           M3539        15/34     2:01:35    9:15     2:01:03
135   Jennifer Wiese         F4549         3/18     2:02:24    9:16     2:01:12
136   Jennifer Van Moorleghe F3034        11/42     2:01:59    9:16     2:01:12
137   Kelsey Randall         F1924         4/27     2:02:07    9:16     2:01:12
138   Jared Hansen           M3034        17/27     2:02:02    9:16     2:01:17
139   Sara Arbuck            F4044         6/31     2:02:16    9:16     2:01:17
140   John Hansen            M3034        18/27     2:01:52    9:16     2:01:17
141   Jaylin Randall         F1924         5/27     2:02:13    9:16     2:01:18
142   Andrea Hennings        F2529         8/27     2:02:02    9:17     2:01:32
143   Ritchie Meyer          M4044        12/19     2:02:28    9:18     2:01:38
144   Melanie Myers          F4044         7/31     2:02:38    9:18     2:01:44
145   Emily Wisch            F3034        12/42     2:02:55    9:18     2:01:45
146   Katie Kreuser          F2529         9/27     2:02:55    9:18     2:01:46
147   Jeremy Hogan           M3539        16/34     2:03:04    9:20     2:02:12
148   Jennifer Raymo         F3539         7/51     2:03:05    9:21     2:02:18
149   Nathan Krug            M3539        17/34     2:03:15    9:22     2:02:32
150   Michael Bachman        M3034        19/27     2:03:12    9:22     2:02:33
151   Carl Edwards           M5559        10/19     2:04:59    9:22     2:02:37
152   Chris Northup          M3034        20/27     2:03:26    9:23     2:02:46
153   Tom Werner             M5054         9/20     2:03:43    9:23     2:02:48
154   Dave Collins           M3539        18/34     2:03:54    9:24     2:02:57
155   Austin Poulsen         M2529        13/20     2:04:31    9:25     2:03:20
156   Kara Kliewer           F3034        13/42     2:04:23    9:26     2:03:30
157   Mandi Crick            F4044         8/31     2:04:45    9:27     2:03:37
158   Gayle Kruse            F4549         4/18     2:04:45    9:27     2:03:37
159   Michael Harling        M4549        12/21     2:05:10    9:28     2:03:49
160   Kenzie Kloke           F1924         6/27     2:04:23    9:28     2:03:49
161   Franz Muller           M5559        11/19     2:04:06    9:28     2:03:53
162   Michael Tracy          M3539        19/34     2:05:44    9:28     2:03:53
163   Ashley Grzybowski      F3034        14/42     2:04:57    9:28     2:04:01
164   Tammy Rief             F5054        10/34     2:05:02    9:28     2:04:01
165   Robynne Lafountain     F3034        15/42     2:04:21    9:29     2:04:04
166   Chad Podolak           M4549        13/21     2:05:04    9:30     2:04:22
167   Stephanie Rush         F5054        11/34     2:05:38    9:30     2:04:24
168   Jeff Peterson          M3539        20/34     2:05:29    9:31     2:04:28
169   Aubrey Soester         F2529        10/27     2:05:35    9:31     2:04:29
170   Gary Jacobsen          M3539        21/34     2:05:33    9:31     2:04:34
171   Kelly Ems-Wood         F4044         9/31     2:05:04    9:32     2:04:42
172   Marcia Grant           F5559         2/15     2:05:32    9:32     2:04:46
173   Theresa Eschliman      F5559         3/15     2:06:34    9:33     2:05:04
174   Michael Andreottola    M4549        14/21     2:06:18    9:33     2:05:05
175   Reagan Ostdiek         F0118          1/4     2:06:39    9:34     2:05:14
176   Riley Ostdiek          M1924         6/10     2:06:39    9:34     2:05:14
177   Nicole Miller          F3034        16/42     2:06:00    9:35     2:05:26
178   Karla Labenz           F5054        12/34     2:06:22    9:36     2:05:34
179   Sam Spiehs             M2529        14/20     2:06:38    9:38     2:06:07
180   Trena Miller           F3539         8/51     2:06:54    9:40     2:06:25
181   William McLochlin      M6569          1/3     2:06:57    9:40     2:06:29
182   Kathryn Strehle        F3034        17/42     2:07:28    9:40     2:06:29
183   Ann Rother             F3539         9/51     2:07:28    9:40     2:06:30
184   Leo Rutten             M7074          1/3     2:07:08    9:40     2:06:32
185   Martha Chmiel          F5559         4/15     2:08:34    9:41     2:06:45
186   John Evans             M2529        15/20     2:07:28    9:41     2:06:51
187   Abby Elsbury           F3539        10/51     2:08:09    9:44     2:07:20
188   Ronda Graff            F4549         5/18     2:08:07    9:44     2:07:20
189   Jon Graff              M4549        15/21     2:08:07    9:44     2:07:21
190   Drew Scott             M3034        21/27     2:07:52    9:44     2:07:25
191   Alon Waisman           M3539        22/34     2:08:58    9:45     2:07:39
192   James Weitzel          M5559        12/19     2:08:59    9:48     2:08:23
193   Rachel Ostrom          F2529        11/27     2:09:58    9:49     2:08:28
194   Jill Silvernail        F4549         6/18     2:09:38    9:49     2:08:32
195   Kenzie Bednar          F2529        12/27     2:09:42    9:50     2:08:41
196   Beth Roberts           F3034        18/42     2:10:33    9:52     2:09:10
197   Jillian Monier         F1924         7/27     2:09:52    9:53     2:09:25
198   Nicholas Urish         M2529        16/20     2:09:52    9:53     2:09:25
199   Jason Buss             M3539        23/34     2:11:57    9:55     2:09:55
200   Monica Lee-Buss        F3539        11/51     2:11:57    9:56     2:09:55

Generated January 12, 2026 at 5:36 AM 2/5



2017 Nebraska State Fair Marathon - Half Marathon Overall--Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Dan Thayer             M5054        10/20     2:10:51    9:56     2:09:57
202   Blanka Mateo           F3034        19/42     2:12:21    9:56     2:09:57
203   Rachel Carraher        F1924         8/27     2:10:26    9:56     2:10:06
204   Renee Pigsley          F1924         9/27     2:11:03    9:57     2:10:10
205   Lesley Towery          F1924        10/27     2:11:14    9:57     2:10:13
206   Erin Shapcott          F1924        11/27     2:11:14    9:57     2:10:13
207   Ben Hennecke           M4044        13/19     2:13:18    9:59     2:10:47
208   Kurt Skillstad         M4549        16/21     2:12:55   10:00     2:10:48
209   Ralisa Leaman          F4549         7/18     2:12:11   10:01     2:11:11
210   Diana Jacobsen         F4044        10/31     2:12:43   10:03     2:11:37
211   Cintia Longoria        F3034        20/42     2:13:50   10:04     2:11:43
212   Katie Robbins Case     F3034        21/42     2:13:33   10:04     2:11:51
213   Melissa Swanson        F3539        12/51     2:12:58   10:05     2:11:57
214   Michele Prell          F3539        13/51     2:14:04   10:07     2:12:22
215   Rebecca Hadenfeldt     F3539        14/51     2:13:22   10:07     2:12:26
216   John Hadenfeldt        M3539        24/34     2:13:22   10:07     2:12:26
217   John Diorio            M5559        13/19     2:14:50   10:08     2:12:39
218   Scott Sughroue         M6064         4/13     2:13:42   10:09     2:12:46
219   Mark Fahleson          M5054        11/20     2:14:18   10:11     2:13:13
220   Devin Phillips         M0118          2/4     2:15:21   10:13     2:13:45
221   Shannon Drudik         F4044        11/31     2:14:58   10:14     2:13:55
222   Jen Clausen            F4044        12/31     2:15:12   10:14     2:14:02
223   Zachary Canfield       M1924         7/10     2:15:23   10:15     2:14:09
224   Dan Pokorney           M4549        17/21     2:15:46   10:16     2:14:20
225   Angie Jacobsen         F4549         8/18     2:15:48   10:16     2:14:21
226   Derek Colwell          M2529        17/20     2:15:25   10:17     2:14:39
227   Sol Garcia             F5054        13/34     2:16:04   10:17     2:14:41
228   Jennifer Smith         F2529        13/27     2:15:11   10:18     2:14:54
229   Malinda Jacob          F3539        15/51     2:16:24   10:19     2:15:01
230   Kenneth Thomas         M5559        14/19     2:16:41   10:19     2:15:02
231   Myah Brown             F0118          2/4     2:17:07   10:20     2:15:13
232   Randy Cruise           M6569          2/3     2:17:26   10:21     2:15:26
233   Lisa Thayer            F5054        14/34     2:17:24   10:21     2:15:32
234   Tammy Trampe           F5559         5/15     2:17:50   10:24     2:16:10
235   Betty Smith            F6064          1/5     2:18:06   10:25     2:16:28
236   Kelly Boucher          F2529        14/27     2:17:45   10:26     2:16:38
237   Shawn Goodrich         M4044        14/19     2:18:26   10:26     2:16:38
238   April Jones            F4044        13/31     2:18:36   10:27     2:16:47
239   David Brennan          M3539        25/34     2:17:53   10:29     2:17:16
240   Jeff Schroeder         M1924         8/10     2:18:08   10:30     2:17:21
241   Kayla Sheffield        F3539        16/51     2:18:49   10:31     2:17:38
242   Karen Johnsen          F3539        17/51     2:18:49   10:31     2:17:39
243   Joe Phillips           M6064         5/13     2:19:19   10:31     2:17:42
244   Sarah Panowicz         F2529        15/27     2:18:39   10:32     2:17:53
245   Alexander Batenhorst   M3034        22/27     2:18:41   10:33     2:18:12
246   Connie Peterson        F4549         9/18     2:19:36   10:33     2:18:12
247   Jillian Manzer         F3034        22/42     2:20:23   10:35     2:18:29
248   Rachel Brown           F3539        18/51     2:20:23   10:35     2:18:29
249   Jennifer Brown         F4044        14/31     2:20:29   10:35     2:18:35
250   Bethany Huenefeld      F3539        19/51     2:20:55   10:36     2:18:52
251   Sarah Schilling        F2529        16/27     2:21:01   10:37     2:18:53
252   Chris Lorenzen         M3034        23/27     2:19:52   10:37     2:18:54
253   Shandra Brown          F3539        20/51     2:20:36   10:37     2:19:02
254   Ellen Emanuel          F2529        17/27     2:20:24   10:38     2:19:10
255   Payton Cudaback        F1924        12/27     2:21:06   10:40     2:19:44
256   Beth Weeks             F3034        23/42     2:21:00   10:41     2:19:49
257   Chris Weeks            M3034        24/27     2:21:00   10:41     2:19:49
258   Lindsey Mierau         F3539        21/51     2:22:01   10:41     2:19:58
259   Michelle Kaffee        F3034        24/42     2:21:22   10:42     2:20:02
260   Tiffiny Widdified      F3539        22/51     2:21:12   10:42     2:20:08
261   Deb Toth               F4549        10/18     2:21:12   10:42     2:20:08
262   Megan Canfield         F1924        13/27     2:21:27   10:43     2:20:14
263   Lauren Slaughter       F2529        18/27     2:22:37   10:44     2:20:32
264   Alicia Fabel           F3034        25/42     2:23:04   10:44     2:20:34
265   Jorden Tobey           F2529        19/27     2:22:29   10:45     2:20:48
266   Erin Woodworth         F3034        26/42     2:22:11   10:46     2:20:50
267   Kathryn Makowski       F3034        27/42     2:22:08   10:46     2:20:53
268   Stephanie Grabowski    F3034        28/42     2:21:58   10:46     2:20:55
269   Mark Fletcher          M4549        18/21     2:23:21   10:47     2:21:08
270   Megan Fletcher         F1924        14/27     2:23:21   10:47     2:21:08
271   Rachel Stevens         F1924        15/27     2:22:39   10:48     2:21:25
272   Irene Falldorf         F5054        15/34     2:22:34   10:49     2:21:39
273   Robert Falldorf        M5054        12/20     2:22:34   10:49     2:21:40
274   Rick Rangel            M6064         6/13     2:22:57   10:50     2:21:51
275   Kelsi Wehrman          F3539        23/51     2:23:53   10:50     2:21:53
276   Tyson Tilton           M3539        26/34     2:22:59   10:50     2:21:54
277   Taylor Ciserella       F1924        16/27     2:23:38   10:51     2:21:57
278   Heidi Brammer          F4044        15/31     2:24:21   10:51     2:22:06
279   Debbie Berg            F5559         6/15     2:23:49   10:52     2:22:10
280   Randy Fett             M6064         7/13     2:23:08   10:52     2:22:12
281   Nikki Kopetzky         F3539        24/51     2:23:53   10:53     2:22:26
282   Kyle Kopetzky          M3539        27/34     2:24:03   10:54     2:22:36
283   Roxane Dyer            F5559         7/15     2:24:11   10:54     2:22:42
284   Jim Baumann            M5054        13/20     2:24:27   10:55     2:22:56
285   Shelby Wilson          F3034        29/42     2:24:22   10:59     2:23:50
286   Michael Pratt          M5054        14/20     2:26:17   11:02     2:24:23
287   Jody Friesen           F3539        25/51     2:25:30   11:02     2:24:27
288   Darrien Collins        F1924        17/27     2:26:05   11:03     2:24:35
289   Steve Wells            M6064         8/13     2:26:55   11:03     2:24:41
290   Shawn Albert           M5054        15/20     2:26:25   11:04     2:24:49
291   Micheal Noah           M5559        15/19     2:27:17   11:06     2:25:18
292   Jennifer Fischer       F3539        26/51     2:27:09   11:07     2:25:27
293   John Runge             M3539        28/34     2:26:01   11:09     2:26:01
294   Sherri King            F5054        16/34     2:26:01   11:09     2:26:01
295   Arun Pondicherry       M4044        15/19     2:27:32   11:10     2:26:07
296   Dorinda Brown          F3539        27/51     2:28:38   11:10     2:26:14
297   Shelisa Stam           F4549        11/18     2:28:08   11:11     2:26:18
298   Eric Olson             M5054        16/20     2:28:41   11:12     2:26:31
299   Paul Zimmerman         M4549        19/21     2:28:42   11:12     2:26:31
300   Nicole Emanuel         F1924        18/27     2:27:46   11:12     2:26:34
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301   Erin Diaz              F2529        20/27     2:28:00   11:13     2:26:54
302   James Call             M3539        29/34     2:29:44   11:15     2:27:19
303   Carrie Brestel         F4044        16/31     2:29:36   11:16     2:27:26
304   Sara Tschida           F3034        30/42     2:28:43   11:17     2:27:40
305   Christina Lemburg      F3539        28/51     2:28:48   11:17     2:27:41
306   Anthony Moreno         M3539        30/34     2:29:45   11:18     2:27:49
307   Braden Manolidis       M3539        31/34     2:29:45   11:18     2:27:50
308   Jeff Larsen            M4549        20/21     2:30:05   11:18     2:27:55
309   Valerie Paul           F3034        31/42     2:30:41   11:21     2:28:39
310   Jane Werner            F1924        19/27     2:29:46   11:22     2:28:51
311   Judith Croghan         F5054        17/34     2:30:14   11:22     2:28:55
312   Heather Strope         F3034        32/42     2:30:24   11:24     2:29:13
313   Coni Meyer             F4044        17/31     2:30:09   11:24     2:29:19
314   Eneida Keene           F5054        18/34     2:30:44   11:25     2:29:22
315   Valerie Haschke        F4549        12/18     2:30:04   11:25     2:29:22
316   Tara Martinez          F4044        18/31     2:30:04   11:25     2:29:22
317   Curtis Schavee         M5054        17/20     2:31:20   11:26     2:29:35
318   Sheila Stanley         F5054        19/34     2:32:06   11:27     2:29:54
319   Sue Doe                F5559         8/15     2:31:42   11:28     2:30:02
320   Mitzi Ritzman          F4044        19/31     2:31:31   11:28     2:30:05
321   Al Schroeder           M5559        16/19     2:30:55   11:28     2:30:09
322   Carrie Hoeser          F1924        20/27     2:32:32   11:32     2:31:02
323   Steffi Read            F2529        21/27     2:32:32   11:32     2:31:03
324   Brandy Rogers          F3539        29/51     2:31:51   11:33     2:31:06
325   Sondra Marvin          F4549        13/18     2:32:29   11:34     2:31:31
326   Heather Lammers-Nelson F3034        33/42     2:33:17   11:35     2:31:34
327   Michael Nanfito        M3034        25/27     2:33:55   11:36     2:31:55
328   Rebecka Schafer        F5054        20/34     2:33:41   11:38     2:32:17
329   Michael Hollman        M1924         9/10     2:34:03   11:40     2:32:42
330   Shannon Schultz        F3539        30/51     2:34:19   11:40     2:32:46
331   Kristie Earl           F4044        20/31     2:34:44   11:41     2:32:55
332   Anne Marie Robbins     F3034        34/42     2:34:50   11:42     2:33:09
333   Kari Braun             F4549        14/18     2:35:08   11:44     2:33:35
334   Clint Porter           M3539        32/34     2:35:13   11:46     2:33:57
335   Leo Delka              M5054        18/20     2:36:19   11:46     2:34:02
336   Naomi Olson            F2529        22/27     2:35:35   11:46     2:34:05
337   Tom Kaiser             M5559        17/19     2:35:25   11:47     2:34:18
338   Mary Goodwin-Kaiser    F5559         9/15     2:35:25   11:47     2:34:18
339   Molly Brandt           F2529        23/27     2:36:26   11:48     2:34:32
340   Kenneth King           M5054        19/20     2:36:10   11:50     2:34:50
341   Sasha Rutkowski        F3034        35/42     2:36:36   11:51     2:35:02
342   Angie Farias           F4044        21/31     2:36:37   11:51     2:35:14
343   Courtney Hurd          F3034        36/42     2:36:11   11:53     2:35:28
344   Carol Widhalm          F4549        15/18     2:37:20   11:54     2:35:42
345   Sue Holliday           F3539        31/51     2:37:54   11:55     2:35:56
346   Dave Chavez            M6064         9/13     2:38:49   11:56     2:36:14
347   Michael Fields         M4549        21/21     2:39:01   11:58     2:36:35
348   Sarah Fehringer        F3539        32/51     2:37:16   11:59     2:36:51
349   Melissa Hoggatt        F5054        21/34     2:38:00   12:00     2:37:01
350   Jami Huetson           F3034        37/42     2:38:14   12:00     2:37:04
351   Desiree Martin Del Cam F4549        16/18     2:39:34   12:04     2:37:54
352   Alyssa McManaman       F1924        21/27     2:39:57   12:08     2:38:52
353   Scott Brammer          M4044        16/19     2:41:09   12:08     2:38:55
354   Michelle Cummings      F3539        33/51     2:41:51   12:16     2:40:36
355   Venkat Malireddi       M3539        33/34     2:42:28   12:18     2:41:02
356   Michaela Waisman       F3539        34/51     2:42:23   12:18     2:41:04
357   Nathan Helzer          M3034        26/27     2:44:46   12:24     2:42:18
358   Yazmine Metteer        F2529        24/27     2:44:59   12:25     2:42:39
359   Raquel Oros            F3034        38/42     2:45:00   12:25     2:42:39
360   Clayton Pfeifer        M2529        18/20     2:44:29   12:28     2:43:09
361   Thomas Prinbow         M4044        17/19     2:45:35   12:30     2:43:45
362   Wendy Gustafson        F4044        22/31     2:46:50   12:37     2:45:12
363   Dina Zugar             F5559        10/15     2:47:21   12:38     2:45:29
364   Lana Chapman           F4044        23/31     2:47:11   12:40     2:45:45
365   Jim Foote              M6064        10/13     2:47:09   12:40     2:45:49
366   Dave Grzybowski        M6064        11/13     2:46:56   12:41     2:45:57
367   Joshua Erlandson       M2529        19/20     2:50:34   12:51     2:48:15
368   Georgia Osbon          F5054        22/34     2:50:34   12:51     2:48:15
369   Jr Osbon               M6569          3/3     2:50:34   12:51     2:48:16
370   Rondalyn Reynolds      F5559        11/15     2:50:09   12:54     2:48:53
371   Lauryn Gustafson       F1924        22/27     2:51:12   12:55     2:49:01
372   Renste Moeller         F2529        25/27     2:52:00   12:59     2:50:00
373   Bonnie Noel            F3034        39/42     2:52:00   12:59     2:50:00
374   Sheila Johnsen         F4044        24/31     2:51:42   13:00     2:50:18
375   Tom Leddy              M4044        18/19     2:52:10   13:00     2:50:18
376   Susan Freund           F5054        23/34     2:51:05   13:01     2:50:20
377   Diane Bodenbender      F4044        25/31     2:53:30   13:08     2:52:02
378   Doreen Berglund        F3539        35/51     2:54:15   13:09     2:52:12
379   Becky Nelson           F3539        36/51     2:54:15   13:09     2:52:13
380   John Rust              M5559        18/19     2:55:11   13:13     2:52:59
381   Cheri Beda             F4044        26/31     2:55:45   13:16     2:53:41
382   Jammie Volk            F3539        37/51     2:55:40   13:17     2:53:51
383   Laree Emanuel          F1924        23/27     2:56:38   13:24     2:55:25
384   Robin Hines            F5559        12/15     2:57:51   13:24     2:55:31
385   Sheldon Cross          F1924        24/27     2:57:39   13:25     2:55:44
386   Taylor Cross           F1924        25/27     2:57:39   13:25     2:55:44
387   Rachel Florek          F5559        13/15     2:58:26   13:29     2:56:28
388   Madyson Schliep        F0118          3/4     2:58:06   13:31     2:57:04
389   Starlight Fonseca      F3539        38/51     2:58:42   13:32     2:57:07
390   Heidi Proskocil        F3539        39/51     2:59:00   13:32     2:57:10
391   Larry Emanuel          M5559        19/19     2:58:35   13:33     2:57:22
392   Elizabeth Kavan        F3539        40/51     3:00:20   13:36     2:58:01
393   Shawn Brown            M0118          3/4     2:58:31   13:37     2:58:17
394   Ben Anderson           M2529        20/20     3:00:03   13:37     2:58:17
395   Jennifer Stump         F3034        40/42     3:01:29   13:41     2:59:03
396   Joan Jones             F6064          2/5     3:01:16   13:41     2:59:08
397   Lisa Delka             F5054        24/34     3:02:32   13:46     3:00:16
398   Bryana Lorenzen        F3539        41/51     3:01:31   13:47     3:00:31
399   Dennis Fahrenbruch     M7074          2/3     3:01:23   13:48     3:00:44
400   Shannon Faz            F3539        42/51     3:03:09   13:52     3:01:30
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401   Tiffany Tarvestad      F4549        17/18     3:03:31   13:53     3:01:44
402   Susie Canfield         F5054        25/34     3:02:57   13:53     3:01:44
403   Lynn Robertson         F3539        43/51     3:03:44   13:56     3:02:27
404   Kelsey Graham          F3034        41/42     3:04:31   13:59     3:03:00
405   Megan Brauer           F1924        26/27     3:04:31   13:59     3:03:00
406   Noah Obermiller        M1924        10/10     3:07:14   14:03     3:03:56
407   Katelyn England        F0118          4/4     3:07:15   14:03     3:03:57
408   Robert Cioppa          M7579          1/1     3:07:43   14:10     3:05:27
409   Holly Vierk            F4044        27/31     3:07:45   14:11     3:05:49
410   Tracy Hesman           F5054        26/34     3:08:33   14:14     3:06:26
411   Kristin Schultz        F4044        28/31     3:08:33   14:14     3:06:26
412   Erin Evans             F2529        26/27     3:09:31   14:19     3:07:23
413   Deborah Lammli         F6064          3/5     3:09:51   14:22     3:08:03
414   Joshua Gillespie       M3539        34/34     3:13:13   14:34     3:10:41
415   Kathryn King           F5054        27/34     3:13:53   14:38     3:11:40
416   Gary King              M5054        20/20     3:13:53   14:38     3:11:40
417   Denise Bone            F3539        44/51     3:13:55   14:39     3:11:44
418   Sapna Purawat          F3539        45/51     3:13:39   14:40     3:12:05
419   Bill Earnest           M6064        12/13     3:15:30   14:45     3:13:03
420   Barb Perry             F5559        14/15     3:16:00   14:49     3:13:59
421   Isaac Nielsen          M0118          4/4     3:16:09   14:50     3:14:11
422   Angie Nielsen          F3539        46/51     3:16:10   14:50     3:14:12
423   Elaine Geiger          F6569          1/3     3:15:19   14:52     3:14:40
424   Bob Chaapel            M7074          3/3     3:15:19   14:52     3:14:40
425   Eddra Ritta            F5054        28/34     3:19:48   15:05     3:17:33
426   Joe Stump              M3034        27/27     3:21:26   15:12     3:18:59
427   Elizabeth Copeland     F4044        29/31     3:22:55   15:19     3:20:35
428   Jenny Morrick          F3539        47/51     3:22:09   15:22     3:21:09
429   Lisa Timson            F5054        29/34     3:23:00   15:23     3:21:22
430   Jennifer O'Connor      F6569          2/3     3:25:02   15:29     3:22:39
431   Kelli Holl             F3539        48/51     3:25:02   15:29     3:22:39
432   Kayla Viebrock         F3034        42/42     3:28:23   15:48     3:26:58
433   Molly Moller           F3539        49/51     3:30:30   15:56     3:28:39
434   Alyssa Schaefer        F1924        27/27     3:30:01   16:00     3:29:35
435   Allison Jonasen        F2529        27/27     3:32:37   16:03     3:30:12
436   Jennifer West          F3539        50/51     3:32:37   16:03     3:30:12
437   Cora Berry             F6064          4/5     3:38:00   16:31     3:36:11
438   Jo Ann Stainbrook      F5054        30/34     3:41:14   16:43     3:38:56
439   Jennifer Zuelch        F4044        30/31     3:42:25   16:50     3:40:19
440   Valerie Morris         F4549        18/18     3:42:26   16:50     3:40:20
441   Richard Waters         M4044        19/19     3:43:30   16:53     3:41:01
442   Tammy Severs           F5054        31/34     3:42:47   16:53     3:41:09
443   Cariena Birchard       F4044        31/31     3:44:23   16:55     3:41:36
444   Deeanna Whitman        F5559        15/15     3:48:10   17:18     3:46:37
445   Toni Helzer            F3539        51/51     3:50:20   17:26     3:48:14
446   Dd Smith               F5054        32/34     3:56:56   17:58     3:55:18
447   Lynn Plucknett         F6064          5/5     4:14:34   18:57     4:08:10
448   Michael Johnson        M6064        13/13     4:14:34   18:57     4:08:11
449   Colleen Dussex         F5054        33/34     4:22:53   19:56     4:21:03
450   Marv Metzer            M8589          1/1     4:24:21   19:59     4:21:44
451   Johnette Kemph         F6569          3/3     4:26:24   20:09     4:23:50
452   Kecia Holder           F5054        34/34     4:26:26   20:09     4:23:53

Generated January 12, 2026 at 5:36 AM 5/5


